● NJG2 solid-state relays (SSRs) are switching devices that use semiconductor components to replace contact
contacts. Photoelectric isolation is provided between the input and output ends. When a control signal is applied to
the input end, the output end can change from the off state to the on state.
● NJG2 SSRs are suitable for resistive, inductive and capacitive loads, and can be widely used in various
automation control fields such as electric furnace heating/thermostatic  systems, CNC machinery, plastic
machinery, food machinery, packaging machinery, textile machinery, petrochemical equipment, entertainment
facilities. NJG2 SSRs are available with an input control voltage of DC3~32V/AC90~250V, an output current of
10A/15A/20A/25A/30A/40A/60A/80A/100A/120A, and an output voltage range of AC24~240V/AC40~480V/

Humidity range: up to 85% @  +25℃
Installation: panel-mounted
3 型号说明
NJG2系列固态继电器
型号举例：NJG2-SDA032-10A220表示单相固 继电器直流输入电压为DC3~32V，交流输出负载电压：AC24~240V，负载电流Ith：10A。态
NJG2 D A 032S
S：单相
T：三相
D 直流
A：交流
： D 直流
A：交流
： DD 032
DC 5~32V
DA 032：
DC 3~32V
AA 250：
AC 90~250V
： 10A、15A、
20A、25A、
30A、40A、
60A、80A、
100A、120A
220
AC24~240V，
380：
AC40~480V，
024：
DC12~250V
： F 封闭式，
默认省略
不写
：
型号
输入
类型
输入电
压类型
输出电
压类型
输入
电压
最大负
载电流
负载
电压
导通
方式
NJG2 Solid-state Relays
    负载降额参考表3
表3